
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	SIMPLY	CYBER	CONFERENCE	2025-07-01	to	2025-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-07-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,928.16
2025-07-09 STRIPE	TRANSFER txn_BZH07kN $60.00 $1,988.16
2025-07-10 STRIPE	TRANSFER txn_zVHoZpG $800.00 $2,788.16
2025-07-11 STRIPE	TRANSFER txn_nEHplXl $255.00 $3,043.16
2025-07-14 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	7/7	to	7/13 txn_xQHdwba -$78.05 $2,965.11
2025-07-14 STRIPE	TRANSFER txn_R2HV2M8 $143.91 $3,109.02
2025-07-15 STRIPE	TRANSFER txn_vgH4bn4 $70.00 $3,179.02
2025-07-16 STRIPE	TRANSFER txn_kWHO86q $40.00 $3,219.02
2025-07-17 STRIPE	TRANSFER txn_0eH8oQK $34.70 $3,253.72
2025-07-21 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	7/14	to	7/20 txn_WBHWbam -$20.20 $3,233.52
2025-07-21 STRIPE	TRANSFER txn_9KH7b7K $10.00 $3,243.52
2025-07-22 STRIPE	TRANSFER txn_8rH7erb $40.00 $3,283.52
2025-07-23 STRIPE	TRANSFER txn_LgHREAW $20.00 $3,303.52
2025-07-24 STRIPE	TRANSFER txn_ZeH9bEQ $10.00 $3,313.52
2025-07-25 STRIPE	TRANSFER txn_LgHREQW $25.00 $3,338.52
2025-07-28 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	7/21	to	7/28 txn_QmH9nKO -$7.35 $3,331.17
2025-07-28 STRIPE	TRANSFER txn_78HyRgP $10.00 $3,341.17
2025-07-29 STRIPE	TRANSFER txn_ZeH9bPb $45.00 $3,386.17
2025-07-30 STRIPE	TRANSFER txn_2zHOPba $59.90 $3,446.07
2025-07-31 STRIPE	TRANSFER txn_NQHZB8b $39.90 $3,485.97

WITHDRAWN:	$105.60.	DEPOSITED:	$1,663.41. $3,485.97

Simply	Cyber	Conference	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Simply	Cyber	Conference's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


